
Rank Last Name First Name Email Phone Number OPDIV Agency/Bureau/Center Position
CAPT Caviness Susanne susanne.caviness@fda.hhs.gov 301‐796‐5940 FDA Center for Tobacco Products Quality Manager, Freedom of Info
CAPT Farley Arnold arnold.farley@fda.hhs.gov 301‐796‐5274 FDA Cener for Drug Evaluation and ReseTraining and Staff Development A
CAPT Golden John john.golden@tma.osd.mil 301‐295‐2615 DoD Defense Centers of Excellence (DCoDeputy Dir, PH CSoC
CAPT McGuinnes Kevin kmcguinness@hrsa.gov 575‐824‐0820 HRSA Bureau of Clinician Recruitment & SReady Responder
CAPT Murrey Gregory gmurrey@fielding.edu 218‐851‐8302 IRC/IRR Fielding University Clinical Director
CAPT Murry Michael mmurry@bop.gov 304‐252‐9758 x BOP FCI Beckley Drug Treatment Cordinator
CAPT Williams Stacey stacey.williams@med.navy.mil 301‐295‐5857 DoD Pediatrics WRNNMC Clinical Psychologist
CDR Avchen Rachel ravchen@cdc.gov 404‐498‐6189 CDC EIS Program Associate Director of Epidemiolog
CDR Coady Jeff jeff.coady@cms.hhs.gov 312‐353‐1268 CMS CMS/CPI/MIG Behavioral Health Consultant
CDR Droby Ray rdroby@nshcorp.org 907‐443‐3355 IHS Norton Sound Health Corporation Psychologist
CDR Hunter Christine hunterchristine@niddk.nih.gov 301‐594‐4728 NIH National Institute of Diabetes & DigDirector of Behavioral Research
CDR Ingram M.Victoria victoria.ingram@amedd.army.m 910‐907‐8080 DoD Womack Army Medical Center Chief, Psychology and Neuropsyc
CDR O'Toole Jerry jerry.otoole@tma.osd.mil 301‐295‐3538 DoD Defense Centers of Excellence (DCoDivision Chief, Program Effectiven
CDR Park Amy amy.park1@us.army.mil 253‐982‐9039 DoD JBLM: McChord Field Clinical Med Flight Commander 
CDR Salvatore Scott scott.salvatore@amedd.army.mi 301‐677‐8895 DoD U.S. Army‐Fort Meade MD Director of Behavioral Health Dev
CDR  Slate Dennis dennis.slate@amedd.army.mil 210‐837‐9631 DoD Brooke Army Medical Center Chief of Clinical Services‐WRP
CDR Thompson David david.thompson2@eglin.af.mil 850‐883‐9412 DOD Eglin AFB MTF Chief, Dept of Psychology
LCDR Barnes Vincen vbarnes@bop.gov 605‐665‐3262 BOP FPC Yankton Drug Treatment Cordinator
LCDR Beaulieu Kay kay.beaulieu@amedd.army.mil 719‐243‐8546 DoD Evans Army Community Hospital Chief, Behavioral Health Team ‐ A
LCDR Belde Rob robert.belde@usafa.af.mil 719‐333‐5749 DoD USAF Academy Clinical Psychologist
LCDR Bhagwat Aditya aditya.bhagwat@us.army.mil 202‐782‐8668 DoD Walter Reed Army Medical Center Director of Neuropsychology, TBI
LCDR Breiding Matt dvi8@cdc.gov 770‐488‐1396 CDC National Center for Injury PreventioBehavioral Scientist
LCDR Cohn‐Aizic Daniela  Daniela.Cohn‐Aizic@dhs.gov 305‐207‐2172 DHS Krome Service Processing Center  Clinical Psychologist
LCDR Corso Meghan meghan.corso@med.navy.mil 301‐319‐8731 DoD National Naval Medical Center Health Psychologist
LCDR Davidson Bryan bryan.davidson@langley.af.mil 757‐764‐9596 DoD Langley Air Force Base Director, Psychological Health
LCDR Davis Shane spdavis@cdc.gov 770‐488‐5726 CDC National Center for Chronic DiseaseHealth Scientist
LCDR Dobmeyer Anne anne.dobmeyer@wpafb.af.mil 937‐656‐2408 DoD Wright‐Patterson Medical Center Chief, Dept of Psychology
LCDR Frazer Nikki nicole.frazer@tma.osd.mil 703‐578‐8539 DoD TMA Force Health Protection and RSenior Policy Analyst
LCDR Goodie Jeffrey jgoodie@usuhs.mil 301‐295‐9461 ASPR Uniformed Services University Assistant Professor/Health Policy
LCDR Hatch Arlin arlin.hatch@hill.af.mil 801‐777‐7909 DoD Hill Air Force Base‐Mental Health CChief, Mental Health Clinic
LCDR Hunter Chris christopher.hunter@tma.osd.mil703‐681‐0079 DoD TRICARE Management DoD Program Manager for Behav
LCDR Lewis Robin robin.lewis@med.navy.mil 843‐743‐7500 DoD Naval Health Clinic Charleston Head, SARP/Clinical Psychologist
LCDR Satterfield William william.satterfield@travis.af.mil 707‐423‐5149 DoD David Grant Medical Center Mental Health Clinic Chief
LCDR Schobitz Rick richard.schobitz@us.army.mil DoD Brooke Army Medical Center Director of Training, Psychology R
LCDR Toblin Robin robin.l.toblin@us.army.mil 301‐319‐2064 DoD Walter Reed Army Institute of ReseClinical Research Psychologist
LT Cua Eduardo eduardo.cua@us.army.mil 808‐741‐0462 DoD Tripler Army Medical Center Clinical Psychologist
LT McDaniel Dawn dawn.mcdaniel@gmail.com   CDC National Center for Injury PreventioEIS Officer
LT Silvio Heather heather.silvio@sheppard.af.mil 832‐754‐4613 DoD Sheppard Air Force Base Chief of Psychology
LT Trail Sharyl sharyl.trail@ihs.gov 505‐782‐7312 IHS Zuni Service Unit Clinical Psychologist



Duty Station Category (Sci or HSO) Psyc Discipline Clinical Subdiscip ABPP (Y/N) RxP (Y/N)
Gaithersburg,MD Scientist Clinical Marriage & FamilyN N
Silver Spring, MD Scientist School  Org./Consult. N N
Silver Spring, MD Scientist Clinical General N N
Chaparral, NM Scientist Clinical Clinical Health Y Y
Brainerd, MN Scientist Clinical Neuropsychology Y In Progress
Beaver, WV Scientist Clinicial General N N
Bethesda, MD Scientist Clinical Child Y N
Atlanta, GA Scientist Developmental PN/A N N
Chicago, IL HSO Clinical General Y N
Nome, AK Scientist Clinical General N Y
Bethesda, MD Scientist Clinical Clinical Health PsyY N
Fort Bragg, NC Scientist Clinical  Neuropsychology Y N
Silver Spring, MD HSO Clinical General N N
Tacoma, WA Scientist Clincal  Pediatric/Child N N
Fort Meade MD HSO Clinical Clinical Health Y N
San Antonio, TX HSO Clinical General N N
Eglin AFB, FL Scientist Counseling N/A N N
Yankton, SD Scientist Clinical General N N
Ft Carson, CO HSO Counseling General Y N
USAFA, CO Scientsist Clinical General N N
Washington, DC Scientist Counseling Neuropsychology Y N
Atlanta, GA Scientist Counseling General N N
Miami, FL  HSO Clinical General N N
Bethesda, MD HSO Clinical Clinical Health N N
Langley AFB, VA Scientist Clinical Clinical Health Y ‐ CHP N
Atlanta, GA Scientist Clinical N/A N N
Dayton, OH Scientist Clinical Clinical Health Y N
Falls Church, VA Scientist Clinical Clinical Health N N
Bethesda, MD Scientist Clinical Clinical Health Y N
Hill AFB, UT Scientist Clinical N/A N N
Falls Church, VA Scientist Clinical Clinical Health Y N
Charleston, SC HSO Clinical General/Child Y In Progress
Travis AFB, CA Scientist Counseling General N N
San Antonio, TX Scientist Clinical General N N
Washington, DC Scientist Clinical General N N
Honolulu, HI Scientist Clinical Child/General N N
Atlanta, GA Scientist Clinical Child N N
Wichita Falls, TX Scientist Clinical General N N
Zuni, NM HSO Clinical General N N


